
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  ORGANIZATION 
 

« Centre » Shooting Region & French Shooting Federation 
Contact : Julien BOUTMARD 

Tel. : +33 2 38 83 50 62  -  Email : grandprixdefrance@orange.fr 
 

 
SHOOTING RANGE ADDRESS 

 
154 rue des fossés 45400 FLEURY LES AUBRAIS, FRANCE 

47°56'2.80"N   -   1°55'44.83"E 

60 SIUS TARGETS 
 
 

INFORMATIONS 
 

Entry fees : Individual : 50 €  /  Mixed Team : 20 € 
 
Classification :  Men / Women / Junior Men / Junior Women 
Registration :  National Team & Local Team 
 Only 2 mixed Teams by nation or region 
 
Program :  2 matchs with 2 finals + 1 mixed team match 

 

NEW ISSF RULES 
 

SHUTTLES 
 

Between Airports and Shooting Range are organized 
according to arrival and departure dates (only on reservation). 

 
Between Hotels and Shooting Range are organized 

(only on reservation).
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FLEURY-LES-AUBRAIS IN EUROPE 
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AIRPORTS CLOSE TO FLEURY-LES-AUBRAIS 
 
 
 

 
 

  

PARIS CDG 
AIRPORT 

PARIS ORLY 
AIRPORT 

ORLEANS 
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FLEURY-LES-AUBRAIS : ROAD SITUATION 
 
 

 
 

 
  

 

www.fftir.org 
 

PARIS 

BORDEAUX 

Exit ORLEANS 
NORD 

Exit MONTARGIS 
FONTAINEBLEAU 

Exit FLEURY 
CENTRE 



Accommodation	possibilities

Hotel	Ibis	Orléans	Nord	Saran	*** Hotel	Ibis	Centre	Foch	***
Chemin	des	Sablons 4	Rue	du	Maréchal	Foch
45770	SARAN 45000	ORLEANS
02	38	65	01	40 02	38	54	23	11
02	38	65	01	50 02	38	62	19	00
h0632@accor.com h1397@accor.com

Number	of	
rooms Room	Type	IBIS

Single	Room	:	49,90€	Buffet	breakfast
Single	Room	:	67,30€	half	pension
Double	or	Twin	Room:	59,80€	buffet	breakfast
Double	or	Twin	Room:	95,20€	half	pension
Tax	1,50€	per	day	and	per	person

Hotel	Novotel	Orléans	Sud	La	Source****
2	Rue	Honoré	de	Balzac
45071	ORLEANS	CEDEX	2
02	38	63	04	28
02	38	69	24	04
h0419@accor.com

Number	of	
rooms Room	Type	NOVOTEL

Single	Room	:	76,00€	Buffet	breakfast
Double/Twin	Room	:	86,00€	Buffet	breakfast

Tax	2,30€	per	day	and	per	person

8th Grand Prix de France 2018
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS

17 au 20 January 2018

Menu	lunch	express		14	€	dish	of	the	day	and	gourmet	coffee	without	
drink	or		Menu	25	€	(in	the	menu	of	the	day	-	1	starter	1	dish	and	1	dessert	

-	mineral	water	and	1	coffee)



Validity

THANK YOU for sendind this completed coupon via fax or e-mail to the hotel of your choice.
(non-guaranteed reservations will not be saved)

Warranty	card	:	N°

Federation:
Phone

8th Grand Prix de France 2018
FLEURY LES AUBRAIS

17 au 20 January 2018

Person	in	charge	of	bookings

Email
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TRAVEL INFORMATIONS 
 
 
 

The Organizing Committee will provide transportation for all delegations from 
the local arrival place to the assigned hotels in arrival day and back on 
departure day, and from the hotels to and from the shooting range.   
Shuttles available beetwen hotels and shooting range are free. 
 
For the delegations that will arrive in Paris, a bus service to reach Fleury 
will be provided (for go and return). It will be charged 30 €/person. 
 
Time from Paris to Fleury by bus : nearly 2 hours. 

 
 
 

ARRIVAL INFORMATION  DEPARTURE INFORMATION 

AIRPORT RAIL BUS CAR 
 

AIRPORT RAIL BUS CAR 

DATE 
 
 
 

 DATE  

TIME 
 
 
 

 TIME  

ARRIVAL 
PLACE 

/ 
(wich airport and terminal) 

 DEPARTURE 
PLACE 

/ 
(wich airport and terminal) 

Nb. OF 
PERSONS 

 
 Nb. OF 

PERSONS  

 

YES      NO Arrival & departure transfer is required? 
 

YES      NO 
 

YES      NO Local transfer is required? 
 

YES      NO 
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Name of Federation  

e-mail adress  
Fax & Telephone  

 

FINAL ENTRY FROM 
 

To be return by 12 th December 2017 
 

MEN 
 
Event FAMILY NAME First Name 

Air Rifle 

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  

Air Pistol 

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  

 
 

WOMEN 
 
 
Event FAMILY NAME First Name 

Air Rifle 

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  

Air Pistol 

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
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 JUNIOR MEN 
 
 

 
Event FAMILY NAME First Name 

Air Rifle 

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  

Air Pistol 

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  

 
 

JUNIOR WOMEN 
 
 
 
 
Event FAMILY NAME First Name 

Air Rifle 

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  

Air Pistol 

1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
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Mixed Team Senior 

 

Event Team FAMILY NAME First Name 

Air Rifle 

1 1.  
2.  

2 1.  
2.  

Air 
Pistol 

1 1.  
2.  

2 1.  
2.  

 
 

Mixed Team Junior 
 
 

Event Team FAMILY NAME First Name 

Air Rifle 

1 1.  
2.  

2 1.  
2.  

Air 
Pistol 

1 1.  
2.  

2 1.  
2.  
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OFFICIALS 
 

 
 

STAFF 
 
 
 
FAMILLY NAME First Name Fonction 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 
 
 
 
 

This form must be returned not later than 12th December 2017 to 
e-mail: grandprixdefrance@orange.fr 

 
 

Organizing Committee 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


